• Lottery Operating Procedure 1089: Bonus Cash Wheel ($5.00)  
• Lottery Operating Procedure 1090: Instant Jackpot ($10.00) 
• Lottery Operating Procedure 1091: Millionaire Blowout ($50.00) 

6) Approval of one (1) New Administrative Game Rule in Proposed Form: 

• 3770:1-9-988 - Ohio lottery commission game rule nine hundred eighty-eight 

7) Resolution to Approve New Video Lottery Game Themes 

8) Office of Finance Report 

9) Director’s Update 

10)  Adjournment 

EXECUTIVE SESSION – ANYTIME DURING THE MEETING